
Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court
Lynx Aces 5:45pm 1A Lynx Aces 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A Lynx Mystics 6:30pm 1A

Mystics 6:30pm 1B Mystics 6:30pm 1B Lynx vs. Aces 6:30pm 1B Aces 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court
Lynx Aces 5:45pm 1A 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A

Mystics 6:30pm 1B Mystics vs. Lynx 6:30pm 1B Aces vs. Mystics 6:30pm 1B Aces vs. Mystics 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court
Lynx Aces 5:45pm 1A 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A

Mystics 6:30pm 1B Mystics vs. Aces 6:30pm 1B Aces vs. Lynx 6:30pm 1B Lynx vs. Mystics 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court Time Court
Lynx Aces 5:45pm 1A Lynx Mystics 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A Lynx vs. Aces 5:45pm 1B

Mystics 6:30pm 1B Aces 6:30pm 1B Lynx vs. Mystics 6:30pm 1B Mystics vs. Aces 6:30pm 1B

Time Court Time Court Time Court
Lynx Aces 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A 6:30pm 1A

Mystics 6:30pm 1B Lynx vs. Mystics 6:30pm 1B Aces vs. Lynx 6:30pm 1B

Team listed first on game day wears the blue jersey, team listed second wears white. 

Cancellations or postponements will be notified via email, coach contact, and the Harrisonburg Parks and Recreation - Athletics Facebook page at www.facebook.com/hprathletics

U8 Girls Basketball Practice & Game Schedule
All practices and games will be played at the Community Activities Center (305 S. Dogwood Dr. Harrisonburg VA, 22801)

Additional information and questions can be directed to Courtney.Carawan@harrisonburgva.gov or the Athletics Office at 540-433-9168

League guidelines and registration information can be found at www.harrisonburgva.gov/basketball

Monday, December 4, 2023 Monday January 8, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

Practice Practice

Practice

Monday, January 29, 2024

Practice Aces

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Practice Game

Practice Game
Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Practice Aces

Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Game

Game Practice

Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Practice Mystics

Game
Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Game

Practice Lynx

Monday, February 26, 2024
Game

Practice Lynx

Monday, February 5, 2024
Game

Practice Lynx

Monday, December 11, 2023 Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Game

Practice

Practice Aces

Practice Mystics

There are no basketball activities January 
15 or February 19 due to the City Holidays.

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Wednesday January 3, 2024

Game

Practice

Practice Aces

Practice Mystics

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Game
Wednesday, January 24, 2024


